
Name Level

cha

con

dex

int

str

wis

score mod save

·Ability Scores· ·Class Features··Skills·

arcana
climbing
first aid
literacy

seamanship
search

sleight of hand
stealth

survival
tinkering

·Combat·

Initiative Armor Class Hit Points Attack Bonus

total

current
base melee ranged

1d10 +

Weapon Damage Notes

Armor Modifier Notes

·Equipment·

1

Item Scarcity Die

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Non-encumbering items Wealth and treasure 100 coins fit in each pouch

XP

1d10 + save mod, 10+ succeeds

1d20 + attack bonus, meet or exceed target’s Armor Class to succeed

Save1d6 + mod, 6+ succeedsCheck

AttackBasic Rules ·

Combat Reflexes

Roll initiative 2x and use the best result.

Battle Intuition

Usable once per combat at level 1, 
twice at level 3, three times at level 7.

Pick one of these two effects each use:

mighty blow - One of your attacks 
auto hits and deals + level damage

miraculous escape - One attack auto 
misses you, after it is rolled, before 
damage is rolled.

this being the record of the deeds of a Warrior



·Notes, Maps & Miscellanea··Retainers·

total wages due each session name of heir

aim
drop prone
hold action
move
stand up

attack
blood magic
disengage
draw weapon
run (only if moved)
pick up object
throw object

maintained roads
wilderness trails
hills, forests, deserts, etc.
jungles, swamps, mtns, etc.

8
6
4
2

24
18
12
6

Terrain

4
3
2
1

12
9
6
3

miles/
watch

miles/
day

hexes/
watch

hexes/
day

in each combat round, each combatant gets

1 Movement action  + 1 Combat action
these movement rates assume the referee is using 2-mile hexes

(full speed)
(3/4)
(1/2)
(1/4)

·Overland movement rates·
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Laborer
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Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

languages and literacydead siblings


